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Alpine Ice Blue

Porcelánico / Porcelain tilesAlpine

Alpine Ovster Alpine WhiteAlpine Ice Blue Alpine Pasty

We recommend using 
Levelling System to x the tiles

C O L L E C T I O N

Size

60x120cm 

Pcs/Box

02

M
2
/Box

1.44

Kg/Box 

27 Kg

 Alpine - Matt + Glossy 

Load/Sqm

1440 Sqm 

300x600mm

30x60cm

600x600mm

60x60cm

600x1200mm

60x120cm

Available 
Sizes





Apricot Peach

Porcelánico / Porcelain tilesApricot

Apricot Peach

We recommend using 
Levelling System to x the tiles

C O L L E C T I O N

Size

60x120cm 

Pcs/Box

02

M
2
/Box

1.44

Kg/Box 

27 Kg

 Apricot - Matt + Glossy 

Load/Sqm

1440 Sqm 

300x600mm

30x60cm

600x600mm

60x60cm

600x1200mm

60x120cm

Available 
Sizes





Dolomine

Porcelánico / Porcelain tilesDolomine

We recommend using 
Levelling System to x the tiles

C O L L E C T I O N

Size

60x120cm 

Pcs/Box

02

M
2
/Box

1.44

Kg/Box 

27 Kg

 Dolomine - Matt + Glossy 

Load/Sqm

1440 Sqm 

300x600mm

30x60cm

600x600mm

60x60cm

600x1200mm

60x120cm

Available 
Sizes

Dolomine Dolomine RoseDolomine Olive





Dolphin

Porcelánico / Porcelain tilesDolphin

Dolphin

We recommend using 
Levelling System to x the tiles

C O L L E C T I O N

Size

60x120cm 

Pcs/Box

02

M
2
/Box

1.44

Kg/Box 

27 Kg

 Dolphin - Matt + Glossy 

Load/Sqm

1440 Sqm 

300x600mm

30x60cm

600x600mm

60x60cm

600x1200mm

60x120cm

Available 
Sizes





Graphite

Porcelánico / Porcelain tilesGraphite

Graphite

We recommend using 
Levelling System to x the tiles

C O L L E C T I O N

Size

60x120cm 

Pcs/Box

02

M
2
/Box

1.44

Kg/Box 

27 Kg

 Graphite - Matt + Glossy 

Load/Sqm

1440 Sqm 

300x600mm

30x60cm

600x600mm

60x60cm

600x1200mm

60x120cm

Available 
Sizes





Wolnut Chocco

Porcelánico / Porcelain tilesWolnut

Wolnut Chocco

We recommend using 
Levelling System to x the tiles

C O L L E C T I O N

Size

60x120cm 

Pcs/Box

02

M
2
/Box

1.44

Kg/Box 

27 Kg

 Wolnut - Matt + Glossy 

Load/Sqm

1440 Sqm 

300x600mm

30x60cm

600x600mm

60x60cm

600x1200mm

60x120cm

Available 
Sizes
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